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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

ASIM ALI 

ZAHID MAHMOOD 

MOHSIN GHANI LOAN 

AHSAN MANZOOR 

KHURAM SHEHZAD 

ALI UMAR 

IMRAN ALI 

MUZZAMMAL HUSSAIN 

HANNAN MURTAZA 

FAISAL MAHMOOD 

NOOR MUHAMMAD

MAHMOOD KHAN

KHAWAJA ABDUL GHANI

MANZOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

SULTAN AHMAD

SALEH MUHAMMAD

FAIZ RASOOL

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

51900133

51900146

51900012

51900074

51900077

51900082

51900063

51900018

51900113

51900023

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (FAISALABAD REGION)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB POLICE

10 Case #  49G2019

11

12

13

ZAHEER AHMAD 

IMTIAZ ALI 

MUBASHAR HASAN 

BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MOHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN

1

2

3

51900076

51900127

51900024

JHANG

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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PUNJAB POLICE

10 Case #  49G2019

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

GHULAM MUHAMMAD 

MUHAMMAD ALI 

MUHAMMAD USMAN WARIS 

YOUSAF ALI 

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ 

MUHAMMAD ASIF HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD KHURRAM SHEHZAD 

ASAD HAYAT 

WALEED HUSSAIN 

IMRAN ABBAS 

TAWAKKAL IQBAL 

RANA MUHAMMAD NAUMAN KHAN 

IKRAM ULLAH

AHMAD

MUHAMMAD WARIS

ALLAH YAR

AHMAD BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MIAN KHAN

SHER MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD KHAN

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

51900019

51900043

51900121

51900004

51900056

51900116

51900122

51900166

51900140

51900138

51900155

51900034

CHINIOT

CHINIOT

CHINIOT

CHINIOT

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

SHAHID ALI 

MUJAHED NADEEM SARWAR 

MUHAMMAD YASIR HAYAT 

MUHAMMAD AFZAAL 

MUHAMMAD IJAZ 

KASHIF IMRAN 

MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN 

IMRAN KHAN 

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD 

TAUSIF SHAHZAD 

MUHAMMAD BILAL AHMAD 

FAIZ MIRRAN KHAN 

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

MOHAMMAD SARWAR

OMAR HAYAT

ABDUL RAZAAQ

SADIR DIN

ABDUL MAJEED

HAQ NAWAZ

MUKHTAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

LIAQAT ALI

DILDAR KHAN

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

51900084

51900054

51900066

51900011

51900057

51900098

51900007

51900091

51900008

51900003

51900067

51900055

CHINIOT

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

AZAD HUSSAIN 

JAHAN ZAIB 

MUHAMMAD AZEEM ANWAR 

SAJJAD AHMAD 

GHULAM SHABBIR 

RAZA ULLAH SAJED 

MUHAMMAD NAEEM 

MUHAMMAD SALEEM 

SOHAIL SARWAR 

MAJID ALI 

FIAZ AHMAD 

ZAHID ALI 

SAKHAWAT ALI

QADEEM AKHTAR

MUHAMAMD NAEEM ANWAR

ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD BUKHSH

MUHAMMAD ALI

KHADIM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD YOUNS

GHULAM SARWAR

ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUBARIK ALI

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

51900092

51900030

51900014

51900052

51900050

51900090

51900145

51900101

51900036

51900106

51900131

51900001

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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PUNJAB POLICE

10 Case #  49G2019

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


